Sulphate, Nitrate, 1 1480.00 30 1036.00

Sumersible at Chloride, Fluoride (Rs.444)

Nawab Foundation Basic Chemical: Residual 1 77.00 77.00

School, Bangran, Chlorine, Turbidity, TDS, (Rs.0)

Devigarh, Patiala. Alkalinity, Hardness,

Calcium, Magnesium, pH

Total 1113.00

One Thousand One Hundred Thirteen Only.

Payment Mode:Cash Payment Status :PAID STR No.:NA

Note:. * Dscount applicable as per Government Notification Number:No 9284 & Date :09/11/2021

Himanshu Chopnt

Himanshu Chopra

TRADE WASTE AND EFFLUENTS RESEARCH UNIT (REGIONAL LAB),PATIALA
Room No.301, 2nd Floor, Water Supply & Sanitation Department, Head Office,Nabha Road, Patiala